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Las Positas College
Number of Career Certificates Awarded By Major in 2018-19 and 2019-20

Career Certificates
2018-19 2019-20
Num Num

Bookkeeping (CR)
Comm Mus: Music Tech Fund (CR)
Computer Desktop OS Secur (CR)
Computer Network Tech (CR)
Emergency Med Responder (CE)
Emergency Medl Responder (CC)
Mass Comm: Radio Comm (CE)
Mass Comm: Radio Comm (CR)
Occupational Safety (CE)
Occupational Safety (CR)
Project Management (CR)
Wine Hospitality (CR)
Total

3 2
1
2
2

2
12 1

1
1

2
3
1
2 1

27 9


